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YHTYMAKOKOUS 23.4.2021

SAMKOMMUNSSTAMMA 23.4.2021

AANILUETTELO
ROSTLANG

JASENKUNTA
MEDLEMSKOMMUN

Helsinki / Helsingfors
Espoo / Esbo

Vantaa / Vanda
Kauniainen / Grankulla

ASUKASLUKU

AANIOSUUS AANIA

VALTUUTETTU EDUSTAJA

INVANARANTALET ROSTANDEL ROSTER BEFULLMAKTIGAT OMBUD

656 920
292 796
237 231

10178

50,00000
27,06844
21,93156

1,00000

50

27

22

1

Lahde:Tilastokeskus / Vaestd 31.12.2020
Kalla: Statistikcentralen / Befolkning 31.12.2020
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